

Tender 6771
Culvert Replacements
(Jacking Steel Casing Culverts)
PTH 6
25.0km North of Sasagiu Rapids - PR 375

| | | | | In-Line Contracting Partnership | | Main Line Industries Ltd | |
|------|---|--------------|------------------|---------------------------------|------------------|--------------------------|------------|
| Code | Description | UOM | Quantity | Price | Total Cost | Price | Total Cost |
| 100 | Mobilization of Equipment | Lump-Sum | 1 | 70000.00 | 70000.00 | 45980.00 | 45980.00 |
| 103 | Traffic Control Level III (Modified) | Lump-Sum | 1 | 25000.00 | 25000.00 | 19540.00 | 19540.00 |
| 704 | Silt Fence Barrier | Meter | 400 | 15.00 | 6000.00 | 21.50 | 8600.00 |
| 5869 | Floating Silt Fence Barrier (Chained) (Supplied) | Meter | 240 | 50.00 | 12000.00 | 43.50 | 10440.00 |
| 607 | Filling Existing Culverts (Modified) | Each | 11 | 10000.00 | 110000.00 | 10880.00 | 119680.00 |
| 1393 | Jacking Steel Casing Culvert, 900mm (Modified) | Meter | 86 | 1600.00 | 137600.00 | 2050.00 | 176300.00 |
| 1394 | Jacking Steel Casing Culvert, 1200mm (Modified) | Meter | 301 | 2000.00 | 602000.00 | 2215.00 | 666715.00 |
| 1467 | Jacking Steel Casing Culvert 1500mm (Modified) | Meter | 35 | 2500.00 | 87500.00 | 3335.00 | 116725.00 |
| 1148 | Delay Time for Obstruction Removal | Hour | 100 | 750.00 | 75000.00 | 810.00 | 81000.00 |
| 3117 | Geotextile Non-Woven | Square Meter | 2110 | 4.00 | 8440.00 | 3.80 | 8018.00 |
| 710 | Culvert Gravel (Supplied) | Cubic Meter | 405 | 20.00 | 8100.00 | 26.00 | 10530.00 |
| 1214 | Crushed Rock, 125 mm Minus (Supplied) | Cubic Meter | 3000 | 20.00 | 60000.00 | 60.00 | 180000.00 |
| 213 | Stone Rip-Rap, Class 350 mm | Cubic Meter | 765 | 75.00 | 57375.00 | 74.50 | 56992.50 |
| 522 | Seeding | Square Meter | 2750 | 2.00 | 5500.00 | 1.55 | 4262.50 |
| 1281 | Supp/Place Erosion Control Blanket C11 Type Urban Biodegradable | Square Meter | 2250 | 5.00 | 11250.00 | 15.60 | 35100.00 |
| 982 | Hydraulic Excavator | Hour | 110 | 200.00 | 22000.00 | 185.00 | 20350.00 |
| | | | Bid Total | \$1,297,765.00 | | \$1,560,233.00 | |